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
yard Tin. in r-nl|. a «ood 
potential with |.,w ,inwn and 
food flnalirllli. Hill KH 1-4631

$950 Down
!'HeJec'o- 
ced vard.

" prlcfc

KA U-4150

Southwest Pork
Interior i*rte. urnt-d. 3-ln- 
room. 2 bathx. new »nl|.| 
» »!! rarpellnf. »pi inkl-rK. p 
tio. 220 Ho. .in r,,r l»>at. Blo 
fenc-. 121. SOU ill 111). 

Kit l-4b21

Meal Planning's
A Br*«i*

REDONDO PACIFIC APARTMENTS

wild 3 br,|r 
K II A . W'W 
drape* 
rag

pain

bathi 
, 11 11   
2-car

ace. CB fen..-. ' pm land- 
cni>ed. N«ar everything. Low 
lown. Onlv tWti II20I. 

PA 0-4150

South Redondo
low Down

N«ir bn,,l, .' |,,,|,,,,,,,, ,, n 
nice Kr«v lot (iri-at i>oii-iili«l 
for future N.-m f.'IO IIUO ||. in » 
only tl».750 full mice. 11 107. 

PR 1-4H2I

6MO TOItrtANCB 21'0'S S FICl'KFtOA

FR 1-4621 FA 0-4150
  OPEN ( 'TIL (  

FOR FAST SALE 
LIST WITH

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

6136 Tonanr* Ulvd.

2 BEDROOM   Hardwood floors, asking $13,500. 
AX 4069.

3 BEDROOM   Corner lot. Asking $17,500. A 1423.

3 BEDROOM   Attention Investors: Asking $12,500. 
A 1424.

3 BEDROOM   Choice location. Priced at $19750. 
A 1425.

3 BEDROOM   Near County General Hospital Aik- 
ing $21,000. A 1422.

4 BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM Ideal for the 
large family. Owner asking $28,500. A 1421.

MULTIPLE LISTING 
SERVICE

Member of 
4 Realty Boards

2305 Torrance Blvd.

ONLY 1 4-UNIT AVAILABLE
Owneri, Unit, 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath

2 — 2 Bedroom, 2 Both
1 Bedroom Deluxe Rental

2 — 9-Uniri Remaining
3 Bedroom, 3 Bath, Owner

8 — 2 Bedroom Deluxe Rentals

I

FEATURING:
• 1*4 BATHS • CULTURED MAHiLI PULLMAN TUBS • TILCO STALL SHOWER* • DELTA MIXING FAUCET* • 
GENERAL ELECTRIC KITCHEN* WITH O.E. OI*HWASHKR* • O.l. BUILT-IN OVEN* A RANOE* • Q.E. DISPOS­ 
ALS • ALL CERAMIC TILE IN KITCHEN WITH CERAMIC TILI OININO B.AR • STAINED CABINETS • WALL- 
TO-WALL CARPETING THROUGHOUT • EXTERIORS. WALL* A CEILING* COMPLETELY INSULATED • ELEC­ 
TRIC RADIANT HEATING WITH INDIVIDUAL ROOM TEMPERATURE CONTROL • SIMULATED STONE ENTRIES.

BUILDERS TRADE-INS POR SALE. LOW DOWN PAYMENT

2 — 3-UNIT BUILDINGS ( ALL 2 BEDROOM ARTS )

10619 • 10635 SO. VAN NESS AVENUE, INGIEWOOD

— MODEtS OPEN DAILY 10 TIL 6 —

LOCATED: ANITA ST. 4 HARKNESS II BLK. SOUTH. V , MILES WIST OF 
HAWTHORNE ALONG ItOTH ST., REDONDO BEACH)

JOHN R. DAY JR., Sales Agent — FR 4-1017

VA SALES BROKER
AV^^^^
  TWO OFFICES  

VA #798
$750 Down

VET OR NON-VET BUYERS T

4 BEDROOM 
517,950

* S.l.'s NO DOWN *

$94
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

A 4-brtlruom in   nlct ar«a. Hmr br.lro.Mii ha*
 lldinc *la» door* lo ni>al patio with built-in
RBQ. Onrprt In Iliiix room. dining area and
hall. Turd In block fvm-ed. H 45.

Happiness For Sale
$650 DOWN

Nlr* a-bodrouni In Kouih Wilmindi.n *r««, prendilly bolnc 
. oi.ipl-K-ly ivpaint..! on rxl,-r|,,r ami will  ! " rnlcrurtt* 
th« Interior with buy*  tliolcr nf colon Thin lui hix   i<-»r 

allry. will) 3-rar >ar»|r. and lane patio tiuitabl* 
will ». . . i>t iiuat dri-il for iluwnfur II loiii- . 

paymont. Prirfil in rk< -nd at juat »I3.»10. B 112.

ALTER
REALTY)

FA 8-0373

Beautiful 3-b'droom -( Kuem room. In lovely trta 
"' Haibor div Custom drapea In living room. 
bum-Inn, dlniioial. lli-nno hnal. double garage. 
U«3< covered patio. Valuabl. 60x150 R-J lot to 

r Month alley H 40

hAYUKNTS INVI.L'Dr PRINCII'Al, AND 1NTEKKST

"Many Oth«r« to Choote From"

SELLERS ATTENTION!
need h.t,,.*. ,,,,r i-.m.l, ,i 

n we lan li-i lli.-n. ir \«u i-i,llv 
>iTi,-iu-.ul Xiitr f'.i an h.m.M «|. 
ly -xpt. t on your aalt. W« »ell I

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

2S2 W.it 220th Street
( atwaan Miln * FlQUtroal

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 
RESULTS   CALL FA 8-4000

PRICE REDUCED
At 1121 Went 222nd 81 . .ce tl,i» luv.-lv IIOIIK on Sunday. May 
10, from 1 to 6 p in . and *"ii will flip It ha« S bMlroomn. IV, 
bttlii. hardwood floors dmpeii and .arp.-iini; Ui-<hmaiiler and 
garbage .li»po.,il U,iuble garage, on huge 4UX1MJ ft lot. nlld 
fenced yard. I'n.td to ,,-H tint weekend at juat tU.HO. Oil7.

FENCE TO PENCE
. ^I't'h and haidwood 

efuibUhed Innlile and out.
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